2015 ISWGA Treasurer’s Report

Beginning Balance:

Income:
2014 Club Dues: 1 @ $25.00
Club Dues: 34 @ $25.00
Entries: 88 @ $170.00
Prizes Sold:

Total Income:

Expenses:

State business entity filing
Envelopes, stamps & printing
Web site
Tournament Awards/engraving
Presidents lodging & dinner
Entry refunds 6 @ $170.00
Brookwood Golf Club

Golf

Food
Golf Pro gift

Total Expenses:

Ending Balance:

5,579.63

25.00
850.00
14,960.00
220.00

$16,055.00

7.14
164.79
100.40
4469.78
181.00
1020.00

8200.00
3690.00
500.00

18.333.11

3,301.52



