2015 ISWGA Treasurer's Report

Beginning Balance:	<u>\$5,579.63</u>
Income:	
2014 Club Dues: 1 @ \$25.00	25.00
Club Dues: 34 @ \$25.00	850.00
Entries: 88 @ \$170.00	14,960.00
Prizes Sold:	220.00
Total Income:	<u>\$16,055.00</u>
Expenses:	
State business entity filing	7.14
Envelopes, stamps & printing	164.79
Web site	100.40
Tournament Awards/engraving	4469.78
Presidents lodging & dinner	181.00
Entry refunds 6 @ \$170.00	1020.00
Brookwood Golf Club	
Golf	8200.00
Food	3690.00
Golf Pro gift	500.00
Total Expenses:	<u>\$18,333.11</u>

Ending Balance: \$3,301.52